
Monday, September 28District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.
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District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 lan Stewart Piano Medley
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. U David’s Children
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Melody Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Freddie Gardiner
g.: 0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 String Time2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): What
Women are Doing; Women’s Organisation
News; Tourist Guidebook: Loire District,
by Mrs. D. Wheeler
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club335 Roberto Inglez3.45 Today’s Baritone: John Charles
Thomas, Dance Band Spotlight
4.15 Hawaiian Delight
4.30 Variety
5.45 Evening Star: The Tanner Sisters

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Hour of Charm: Sweet Music
SongPrivate Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
' Drama of Medicine
Place of Honour
Music Time
Auckland’s Own
Member of Matia
The George Wallace Show

. The Second Eight10. 0 Wave a Shot: Radio Auditions
10.30 Close down

2Bwcmm6. OQa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Joseph Schmidt
9.465 Orchestral Interlude10. 0 David's Children
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Melody Express
1.30 p.m. ~ Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Great Singers of Toda
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
News from Women’s Organisations;Tourists’ Guide Book
3.39 Today’s Harmonists
3.45 Music of Youman’s
Melachfino Strings
Allan Jones
Favourite Ensembles
Voices in Harmony
Out on the Range
Billy Thorburn’s Orchestra
Carmen Miranda
Air Adventures of Biagles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
The Black Arrow
Arthur GodfreyPrivate Post
John Noeebitt’s Passing Parade
Simon Mystery
The Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight ;

The David Rese Orchestra
Member-of Mafia
The George Wallace Show
Johnny Mercer and Margaret Whit-
N.Z. Artists

410. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Kenny CapersAfter Breakfast, Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Variet
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0 David’s Children15 The Movie Magazine
30 Alias Jane Morgan
.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.

ow]
11. 0 Milady’s Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Grace Green)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
News from Organisations; What Women
are Doing
3.30 Winter Garden Orchestra
3.45 Paul Robeson
4. 0 Accent on Strings
4.15 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
4.30 Jesse Crawford
4.45 London Community Singers5. 0 Joy Nichols and Wally Peterson
ae A Bit, a Saddie and a Song5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 They were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Hillingdon Orchestra
6.15 Where the Trade Winds Blow
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Something New
7. 0 Private Poct
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8. 0 Place of Honour ;

8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
8.45 The Dreaming City9. 0 The George Wallace Show
9.30 In Melodious Mood
9.45 Rendezvous
10. 0 Billy Cotton and his Band
10.15 Evensong
10.30 Close down

4ZBwie 0m
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
David's Children

4 The Reregade
Alias Jene Morgan

4 Mary Livingstone, M.D.Melodious Moments
3 Shoppinna Reporter
Lunch Music

Op.m. The Stars Entertain
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Spotlight on Something BrightThe Woman in his Life
Light Orchestras
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

News from. Women’s Organisations;
Letter to Felicity
3.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
3.45 Keyboard Entertainers
4. 0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Songs for §ale
4.45 Novelty Interlude5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies on the Move6.30 Variety Time :

6.45 From Stage, Screen and Radio

7. 0 Private Post
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Sergeant Crosby
8. 0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Sabotage9.0 The George Wallace Show9.30 Suppertime Melodies
9.45 Johnny Dennis and his Ranchers
10. 0 The Deceiver
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

rf Oa.m, Breakfast sessionoe Good Morning Requests.39 Dances from Mexico and Argentina
9.45 Songtime: Paul Robeson
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinner at Antoines
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Overseas
News; Gardening with Lillian Scott
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)
2. 0 Close down é

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade6.30 Light Variety :

7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles’s
Second Case
7.18 The Woman in His Life
7.20 The Secret Mountain
7.45 Special Assignment
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Notorious
The Dark God
Tango Time
Comedy Corner
The Two Dianas (first broadcast)
Basses and Baritones
Piano Parade
The Renegade
Prophecy
Close down|
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The son of a Methodist minister,
John Charlies Thomas learned to love
singing at the camp meetings where
his father preached. A scholarship at
Peabody Conservatory, Baltimore, de-
termined his career at a time when his
loyalties were divided between medicine
and music, and later, roles in light opera
led to his present eminence in
musical America. This baritone will
be heard from 1ZB at 3.45 today.
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In May this year Vaughn Monroe
and his orchestra gave their final per-
formance at Fordham University. A
top orchestra since 1940, Vaughn has
decided to disband in order to hecome
a single performer. His plans include
nightclubs, theatres, radio television,
records and pictures. The band will be
heard from 3ZB today at 8.30 p.m.

a * *
At’ 9 o’clock this evening, Station
2ZA will present their first broadcastof "The Two Dianas," a serial based
on the hook by Alexandre Dumas.

VAL GORDON, who won her round of 1ZB's
"Have a Shot" contest when the microphone
was taken to Papakura Military Camp re
cently, and who will be heard again in the
semi-finals at 10 o'clock tonight
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gives MORE STORAGEin LESS ROom-SPACE
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